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Zone "Habitat sain"

Zone "Bien-être"

Salle Georges BRASSENS

Stand 9 m²
(3m x 3m
 2 angles)

Stand 6 m²
(2m x 3m 1 angle)

Stand 8 m²
(2m x 4m)

Stand 4 m²
(2m x 2m)

Stand 6 m²
(2m x 3m)

Stand 8 m²
(2m x 4m 2 angles)

G

F

CA

B D

Stand 8 m²
(2m x 4m 1 angle)E

Im
p

la
nt

at
io

n 
a

u 
01

/1
0/

20
2

2


